PENETROMETER

PANDAZ2

Features

Dynamic penetration tests for compaction control and soil
recognition.

General description
Cat Variable Power Lightweight
ategory Dynamic Penetrometer

Testing standards

Technical characteristics

Rod length 025m,06m 1Tm

206 mm x 138 mm x 58 mm
0,75 Kg

Data terminal equipment

105 mm x 165 mm x 171
Data receiver equipment mm
2 Kg

Data analysis software Panda Win, reg.

W GEOINTEC

Dimensions and weight

23 cm.

18 cm.

23 cm.

4,8 Kg.
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